
Date Time Opponent Location (Details)

Wed Feb 11 4 PM/6 PM Fontainebleau Heap Field (DH)

Wed Feb 18 2 PM Jesuit Heap Field

Wed Feb 25 4:30 PM Lakeshore Heap Field

Wed Mar 4 4 PM Lakeshore Lakeshore

Mon Mar 9 5 PM Hannan Heap Field

Fri Mar 13 4 PM Northlake Christian Slidell

Thu Mar 19 4 PM Hammond* Heap Field

Sat Mar 21 11 AM Hammond* Hammond

Tue Mar 24 4 PM Ponchatoula* Heap Field

Thu Mar 26 4 PM Ponchatoula* Ponchatoula

Sat Mar 28 11 AM St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas

Tue Mar 31 4 PM Riverside Heap Field

Wed Apr 1 4 PM Mandeville* Mandeville

Mon Apr 6 4 PM Mandeville* Heap Field

Tue Apr 7 4 PM Covington* Covington

Thu Apr 9 4 PM Covington* Heap Field
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HOME AWAY
*Denotes District game


